1N5614C THRU 1N5622C
200V-1000V Axial Leaded
Fast Avalanche Rectifier Diode
HIGH-RELIABILITY PRODUCTS
1N5614C THRU 1N5622C
Final Datasheet  Rev 1.0
14/08/2017
www.semtech.com 1 of 4

14/08/2017
3 of 4
Ordering Information
Outline Drawing
Component will only have a cathode band identifier.
The full part number will be on the box label.
Marking
Dimension
Dimensions
Inches Millimeters
Min Max Min Max
A - 0.140 - 3.60
B 1.014 - 26.00 -
C - 0.156 - 4.00
D - 0.032 - 0.82
NOTE:
(1)Please consult factory for quantities
 Part Number Packaging(1)
1N5614C Thru 1N5622C Bulk
1N5614C.TR Thru 1N5622C.TR Tape and reel
1N5614C THRU 1N5622C
Final Datasheet  Rev 1.0
14/08/2017
4 of 4